Anchorage Connectors
Because every life has a purpose ...
Anchorage Connectors
Anchorage Connector Strap
• Standard 5 ft. length;
custom lengths available
• D-ring on one end and a sewn
hoop on the other end

1
1
Anchorage Connector Ordering Information
P/N Description
505282 Anchorage connector strap, nylon, 5'
505298 Anchorage connector strap, polyester, 5'
505314 Anchorage connector strap for RCD system, polyester
10023487 Thermatek anchorage connector strap
10026763 Replacement wear pad for Thermatek anchorage connector strap
10023490 Double D-ring anchorage connector strap with D-ring on each end
10003206 Anchorage connector chain
10042792 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 3' with D-ring
10042793 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 3'
10042794 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 4' with D-ring
10042795 PointGuard residential anchorage connector strap, 4'
SSB22040 Boom belt, 13⁄4" nylon webbing, adjustable, one size fits all
SFP2267402 Suretyman anchorage sling, 2' length
SFP2267404 Suretyman anchorage sling, 4' length
SFP2267406 Suretyman anchorage sling, 6' length
SFP2267503 Double D-ring Anchorage Connector Strap, 3' length
SFP2267506 Double D-ring Anchorage Connector Strap, 6' length
SFP3267502 Anchorage cable sling, 2' length
SFP3267504 Anchorage cable sling, 4' length
SFP3267506 Anchorage cable sling, 6' length
505233 1/4" wire rope, vinyl coated, fixed length, 5', 36C snaphook one end,
3" O-ring on other end
SFP22N002B Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 13⁄4" x 16"
SFP22N002C Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 13⁄4" x 24"
SFP22N002D Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 13⁄4" x 36"
SFP22N002E Anchorage chocker sling, red nylon, 13⁄4" x 48"
506643 D-ring fitting BeamGrip, anchor connector
506673 Anchorage D-ring, swivel mount, zinc plated
506682 BeamGrip for beams with flange width: 3.94" to 5.64" flange thickness: .205" to .659"
415171 BeamGrip for beams with flange width: 5.525" to 8.07" flange thickness: .36" to 1.09"

Locking and Unlocking Carabiners
1. Rotate gate 90˚ to unlock 2. Depress gate to pivot open 3. Release gate to close and lock
Carabiners Ordering Information
P/N Description
506259 Carabiner, 7/8" (22 mm) gate, twist lock, aluminum
506572 Carabiner, 7/8" (22 mm) gate, twist lock, steel
506308 Carabiner, 2" (50 mm) gate, twist lock, steel
SRCC413 Carabiner, 9/16" (14 mm) gate (small), autolocking, steel, with captive eye
SRCA613 Carabiner, 3/4" (19 mm) gate, (medium), autolocking, aluminum
SRCA853 Carabiner, 1" (25 mm) gate, (medium), autolocking, aluminum
SRCC734G Carabiner, 2.1" (52 mm) gate, (extra large), autolocking, steel
SRCA722 Carabiner, 2.1" (52 mm) gate, (extra large), autolocking, aluminum
SRCC963 Carabiner, captive eye, autlocking, steel
SRCC641 Carabiner, large D design, 1.2" (32 mm) gate, screwgate, steel
SRCC642 Carabiner, large D design, 1.2" (32 mm) gate, autolocking, steel
SRCC202 Carabiner, offset D design, 1" (25 mm) gate, super-safe, steel
SRCC740 Carabiner, offset D design, 2" (50 mm) gate, auto-locking, steel
10089205 Carabiner, 9/16" (14 mm) gate, autolocking, steel, 3,600-lb gate strength
10089207 Carabiner, 1" (25 mm) gate, autolocking, steel, 3,600-lb gate strength
10089209 Carabiner, 2.1" (53 mm) gate, autolocking, steel, 3,600-lb gate strength
9